



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 440/2023**
SANDISK LLCPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Shiv Mehrotra (VC),
Advocate

versus

VIJAYDefendant

Through: Mr. Ankur Sinha, Advocate

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY GULATI

% **ORDER**
09.08.2024

1. The matter has been listed today for carrying out admission / denial of documents. However, documents in physical form on either behalf are not on record. Joint document schedule has also not been filed. Let the documents in physical form and also the Joint document schedule be filed within four weeks.
2. Put up again for admission / denial of documents on 24.09.2024.

Dr. AJAY GULATI (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
AUGUST 9, 2024/sk

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)