



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 440/2023**
SANDISK LLCPlaintiff

Through: Ms. Devyani Nath, Advocate

versus

VIJAYDefendant

Through: Mr. Ankur Sinha, Advocate

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY GULATI

ORDER

% **26.11.2024**

1. The matter has been listed today for carrying out admission / denial of documents on behalf of the defendant.
2. Ld. Counsel for the defendant admits five documents filed by the plaintiff, which have been identified as Ex. P-1 to Ex. P-5. Ld. Counsel for the defendant submits that he needs some clarification in regard to rest of the documents.
3. Put up for further admission / denial of documents on 24.02.2024.

Dr. AJAY GULATI
(DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 26, 2024/sk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any